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	E-mail admin@slfoodbank.org
www.southliverpool.foodbank.org.uk
www.facebook.com/SouthLiverpoolFoodbank
www.twitter.com/S_Liv_Foodbank

		
Bridge Chapel Centre
GARSTON
L19 4XR 
0151 281 9716


	
Open on
Monday 23rd Dec Monday 30th Dec
Friday 3rd Jan
10.30-12

Closed Friday 27th Dec

	Frontline Church
WAVERTREE
L15 3HA
0151 733 3373


	
Open on 
Monday 23rd December
1-3

Closed Weds 25th Dec
Closed Mon 30th Dec
Closed Weds 1st Jan


	Noah’s Ark Centre
SPEKE
L24 2SA
0151 475 1468
	

Last session Thurs 19th Dec, re-opening on Tues 7th Jan

	St. Gabriel’s Church
DINGLE
L8 6RD
0151 727 0633
	
Open on
Tuesday 24th Dec
Tuesday 31st Dec
1-3


	
Netherley Youth & Community Initiative
NETHERLEY
L27 8XR 
0151 487 6421

	

Last session Weds 18th Dec, re-opening on Weds 8th Jan

	Deeper Life Bible Church
TOXTETH
L8 0TY
0151 709 4670
	
Open on
Saturday 28th Dec 12-2
Thursday 2nd Jan 2-4
Saturday 4th Jan 12-2

Closed Thurs 26th Dec

	
Dovecot Evangelical Church
DOVECOT 
L14 2EH
07969 088476


	


Closed Thurs 26th Dec  and Thurs 2nd Jan
	St Mark’s Church
CHILDWALL VALLEY
L25 1NZ	
0151 792 9067
	

Open on
Saturday 28th Dec
Saturday 4th Jan
10-12


CHRISTMAS  & NEW YEAR 2019

Foodbank centre sessions for the weeks beginning 23rd and 30th December
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